35

Appropriations for Public Works Services.

B.—7a.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item

356
357

358
359
360
361
362
363
364

365
366

367

368
369

370

371
372

373
374
375

376
377

378
379

380
381
382
383

384

385
386
387
388
389

390
391
392

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 59 —continued.
Roaps, BETC.—Ccontinued.
Auckland Road District—continued.

Moumoukai Valley Road (north end). .
McKenzie’s Bridge (Maungatawhiri),

(£1 for £1)

Opukupuku Road (Gordon’s), (£1 for
£1)

Ostrich Road (Patumahoe), (on account
of £887, £1 for £1)

Papakura to Mangatawhiri—

Happy Valley Section (£1 for £1) ..
Paparimu-Mangatawhiri (£1 for £2) ..
Paparimu-Mangatawhiri and Paparimu

~Otau Roads
Patumahoe Railway-station to Hunter’s

Road (on account of £450, £1 for £1)
Peach Hill Road (Ramarama), (on ac-

count of £400, £1 for £1)

Pilgrim Road (Mauku), (£1 for £2)

Ponga Road (on account of £800 £1
for £1)

Puni Settlement Road (£100, on account
of £600, £2 for £1)

Razorback to Jericho Road (£2 for £1)

Rodgers’ Road to Tramway Road

(Puni), (£1 for £1)
Runciman—Ararimu Road (on account

of £450, £1 for £1)

Taurangaruru Main Road (£1 for £1). .

Tramway Road (Waiuku-Drury Road
to Quinn Road), (on account of £300,
£1 for £1)

Urquhart’s Road (Karaka), (£1 for £1)

Waiau-Papakura (£1 for £1)

Waiau Post-office to McKenzie’s Land-
ing (on account of £1,110, £1 for £1)

VVairoa, River Bridge (Papakura—

Mangatawhiri Road), (contribution)
Waitara Road (Munro’s), (£1 for £1). .
Waiuku to Manukan Heads—

Waipipi to Pollok Section (£1 for £1)
Whangapouri Road (Runciman), (£1

for £1)

Whangarata-Razorback Road

Blind Bay Harbour Road

Blind Bay — Kaitoke
Ha,rataonga~Kdlt0ke—Whangaparapa,ra

Road (north end)
Harataonga-Kaitoke~ Whangaparapara

Road (south end)

Port Fitzroy to Nagle Cove
Tryphena to Blind Bay
Tryphena Harbour Road
Tryphena to Rosalie Bay

Awaiti), (on account of £1,373, £1
for £1)

Campbell’s Road ..

Hick’s Road (£1 for £1) ..

Hopai Road (extension), (subsidy), (on
account of £1,133)

Franklin

>
> /

Awaiti Block roads (Net.}ielton fo Hauraki Plaln:4/-

EH]
23
2

1929-30.

185
670

250
500
391
200
3,000
200
200

250

200

275
350

150
760
100

58
128
750
300G
150

691
260

300
100

200

150
150
100

100 |

400
150
880

250
195
400-




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

