Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		1929–30.	
	VOTE No. 59 —continued.		£	£
	Roads, etc.—continued.			
	Auckland Road District—continued.			
356	Moumoukai Valley Road (north end)	Franklin	185	
357	McKenzie's Bridge (Maungatawhiri),	,,	670	
	(£1 for £1)			
358	Opukupuku Road (Gordon's), (£1 for	,,	250	
359	£1) Ostrich Road (Patumahoe), (on account		500	
000	of £887, £1 for £1)	,,	500	
	Papakura to Mangatawhiri—			
360	Happy Valley Section (£1 for £1)	,,	391	
361	Paparimu-Mangatawhiri (£1 for £2)	,,	200	
362	Paparimu-Mangatawhiri and Paparimu	٠ ,,	3,000	
0.00	-Otau Roads		200	
363	Patumahoe Railway-station to Hunter's	,,	200	
364	Road (on account of £450, £1 for £1) Peach Hill Road (Ramarama), (on ac-		200	
OUT	count of £400, £1 for £1)	,,	200	
365	Pilgrim Road (Mauku), (£1 for £2)	,,	250	
366	Ponga Road (on account of £800, £1	,,	50	
	for £1)			
367	Puni Settlement Road (£100, on account	,,	200	
200	of £600, £2 for £1)		975	
$\frac{368}{369}$	Razorback to Jericho Road (£2 for £1) Rodgers' Road to Tramway Road	>>	$\begin{bmatrix} 275 \\ 350 \end{bmatrix}$	
508	(Puni), (£1 for £1)	, ,,	390	
370	Runciman-Ararimu Road (on account	,,	150	
	of £450, £1 for £1)	"		
371	Taurangaruru Main Road (£1 for £1)) :	760	
372	Tramway Road (Waiuku-Drury Road	,,	100	
	to Quinn Road), (on account of £300,			
373	£1 for £1) Urquhart's Road (Karaka), (£1 for £1)		58	
374	Waiau-Papakura (£1 for £1)	,,	128	
375	Waiau Post-office to McKenzie's Land-	,,	750	
	ing (on account of £1,110, £1 for £1)	i		
376	Wairoa River Bridge (Papakura-		300	
	Mangatawhiri Road), (contribution)			
377	Waitara Road (Munro's), (£1 for £1)	,,	150	
970	Waiuku to Manukau Heads—		691	
$\frac{378}{379}$	Waipipi to Pollok Section (£1 for £1) Whangapouri Road (Runciman), (£1	,,	260	
313	for £1)	,,	200	
380	Whangarata-Razorback Road	,,	300	
381	Blind Bay Harbour Road	Great Barrier	100	,
382	Blind Bay - Kaitoke	,,	200	
383	Harataonga-Kaitoke-Whangaparapara	**	150	
204	Road (north end)		350	
384	Harataonga-Kaitoke-Whangaparapara	2)	150	
385	Road (south end) Port Fitzroy to Nagle Cove		100	
386	Tryphena to Blind Bay	,,	100	
387	Tryphena Harbour Road	,,,	400	
388	Tryphena to Rosalie Bay	,,	150	
389	Awaiti Block roads (Netherton to	Hauraki Plains	880	
-	Awaiti), (on account of £1,373, £1			
200	$ \begin{array}{c} \text{for £1})\\ \text{C} \end{array} $		950	
390	Campbell's Road	,,	$\begin{bmatrix} 250 \\ 195 \end{bmatrix}$	
$\frac{391}{392}$	Hick's Road (£1 for £1)	"	400	
004	Hopai Road (extension), (subsidy), (on	,,	100.	